•
Copyright, 1957, by
American Telephone and Telegraph Company
Printed in U. S. A.
t
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Teletypewriter Stations
SECTION P30.412

(llO)
RA
Operation in .060 Amp. C:rcuit (IS Type Keyboard &
IS Typo Perforator Tr-anamittera)
e <rs2) LOOS T 6C •EMOv!l) 0
•~s
tt
LOOP a• ii SPl~E 7_/ OV£ r orcas, ,.,.
' 8£ c:t10 JI
R[lilAR,U
C LO• -
UT .u:a 4 Sll\.1Ct·L·loc1
,.
G b
lO C )6 0 •••
" •J ••• N • 1£•M, llCAT
IS CQJ<N 10 tR.ll
Extenaion of Biaaing Circuit (IS Type Baae)
M2.08
Disabling Break Contact■ (ISA and ISB TTY Baaea)
M2.09
LCAlS 10 I[ j![-EO
~O!,i;q ,~ I TO T lt£'4.AJIKS
,, A(IQ( 70IOM
L£ACS TO ~Cl!D
''-'01.0A i''i(IM I TO ' A(MAAKS
~
1,v-0,· lrrt~t>, cet.tt. !~zz --·-
Modification for- Remote Motor Control-Uaed With
External Relay on A.C. Power (ISB TTY Baae)
•
•
~- SK ,---"'8K,_ ___ o(R'<!) ,. , ~ I 157 i5 LEADS TO 8E REMOVED
(ca2,) l !IPEC
BK BK 11K
2 J •
~
:'APID
BK 'il',K (K3)
7 8 9
CO'.OP
BK
BK
SK
fPCIU ,o Rf;WARKS
t•,i Hl<a REMOVE FROM ) & 4 ANO
(RIil 4 !K2) TAPE SEPARATE.V
6!t1.2) 7 1<2) REMOVE FROM 7 & TAP(
j[ er t~l(Zl l(K2) REMOVE FROM I
BK -.~ 7 2) Rl>!O\IE FROM 7 •
M2.IO
MZ.11
I.EADS TO BE CONN(
COLOR FROM 10 ?[M"-Ri<.S
ex ~5 7(K2/ cc»m. ro 5
(:_Y_t}!_)
EK 6\~2) I l<2) CO""- TO 2
Connection of TTY Permanently in Line Condition
(15 Type Keyboards & 15 Type Perforator-Trans­
mitters)
LEADS TO BE REMOV£0 '
COLOR fROM I TO 1 REMARKS
BK JO I (01) I REMOV( FROM 1011
L~ , BE CONNEClCO
COLOR FROM TO R.(tAARKS
8K. 10 (1JQ ,,_,N~i •• Vn,Atl I TERM.
OF(OI
Connection for Uae of Power Switch (ISB TTY Base)
@@1 rROM I TO j CHANG£
fttRAP 9 10 Ac.MO'IE ..!,!.RccAPc.... ___ _,
M2.I2 Connection for
TTY Bases)
Remote Motor Control (ISA & lSB
(CBII ,o
MZ.13
MZ.14
P30.412
Page 7
LEADS TO OE REMOJ(O
COLOR I fRQ,1,1 I TO J REMARKS
BK I 10 I lOI) I REMOV[. fROM (.(ff 101)
LEADS TO BE CONNECTED
8K 5K
COLOR J F'ROM I TO I R(MARKS
BK I 10 I tDV !CONN. ro RIC.HT IOU
Disabling Power Switch (ISA TTY Base)
RESIST.WC( TO 8E COHKECTtO
COLOR fROM TO REMARKS
INSERT PROPER NO.UI OR ND.ll - - - TYPE RESISTANCE IN (RM7)
AS REQUIRED
Station Line Resistance (ISA & B TTY Bases)
15 TTY
INTERNAL WIRING
VARIATIONS
Page 8
I)
M2.15
N
0
0
0
'
~
0
I
(M
8L
SPLIC(
CO!.OR ncu 1 CH.Ml(;(
SK z, (FMII REMOVE FROM (FMI) SPLICE .. !CIJ r.-.•1, l fAPE.
BK z._,- I) AI.O\IE FAOM IJ TO (FM!J.
8K - - CONN. •Ew L£AO f'RCM
'FMI\ TO 13,
Conn. of Fuse for Uae With External Power Relay
(15B TTY B~e)
SL
C
8L
C
(Rl)
BK C
BL
(R2)
R O W
COLOR
BL